

BLOOMINGTON'S RECOGNIZED RESOURCE FOR SENIORS

PLEASE RSVP BY 8/23!

IU Health Bloomington Hospital's New Academic Health Center & Relocation— Impact on the Community

Presented by:

Jonathan Barada

President of the Bloomington Hospital Foundation

IU Health Bloomington and IU will create an integrated Regional Academic Health Campus (RAHC) that will be the preeminent environment to practice, work, teach, learn, heal, and enhance the quality of life for each person within the campus, community, and region. Jon Barada, President Bloomington Hospital Foundation, will speak to us about the current state of health care and how IU Health Bloomington Hospital will transform care in our community and region with an unprecedented investment into our community.



Jon has been President of the Bloomington Hospital foundation since 2013. Jon also serves on the IU Health Philanthropy Council and is a graduate of the Center for Creative Leadership, the Hoosier Fellows program at the Randall Tobias Center for Leadership Excellence, Leadership Bloomington Monroe County, and Culver Military Academy Summer Schools. Locally, Jon is active in Rotary, serves on the board for Cardinal Theater and coaches youth sports among other community involvement.

Thursday,
August 25th

11:30 am—1:30pm
Complimentary
Lunch
& Discussion
about the most
comprehensive
academic health
campus in the
state outside of
Indianapolis

Bloomington Hospital FOUNDATION

LOCAL PHILANTHROPY. LOCAL IMPACT.

800 N Bell Trace Circle Bloomington, IN 47408 812-332-2355

bcarroll@cardon.us

